©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
September, 2005 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
CS4192/D
CS4192
Single Air−Core Gauge
Driver
The CS4192 is a monolithic BiCMOS integrated circuit used to

15 COS− Negative output for COSINE coil.
16 COS+ Positive output for COSINE coil.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
CS4192XDWF16 SOIC−16 WB 47 Units / Rail
CS4192XDWF16G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
47 Units / Rail
CS4192XDWFR16 SOIC−16 WB 1000 Units / Reel
CS4192XDWFR16G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units / Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.